
1 ENDORSED
FILED

Ssn Francisco COJl."Jty Superior C(\llrt

2

.::~~:::'

AUG w 6 2003
3

GORDON PARK~LI, Clerk
BY: YERA MU

Deputy Cieri<
4

,
BILL LOCKYER, Attorney General
of the State of California

RANDALL p, BORCHERDING,
Supervising Deputy Attorney General

DA VID LEW
Deputy Attorney General

PAUL D. GIFFORD, (State Bar No. 88440)
Deputy Attorney General

1515 Clay Street, Suite 2000
Oakland, CA 94612-1413
Telephone; (510) 622-2253
Facsimile: (510) 622-2121

5

6

7

Attorneys for Applicant Insurance Commissioner of
the State of California8

9 SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

10 COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO -UNLIMITED JURISDICTION

11
INSURANCE COMMISSIONER OF THE
STATE OF CALIFORNIA,

CASE NO.: 980810
12

~~;;DJ ORDER (1) APPROVING
FINAL REPORT AND (2)
TERMINATING LIQUIDATION
PROCEEDINGS AND DISCHARGING
LIQUIDATOR

13 Applicant,

14 v.

15 PROFESSIONALS PROTOTYPE I
INSURANCE COMPANY LTD., a Turks
and Caicos Islands, British West Indies
Corporation; DOES 1 to 1000,

16 Judge: Hon. Ronald Quidachay
Date: July 8, 2003
Time: 9:30 a.m.
Department: 302

17
Respondents.

18

19

20

21
The Insurance Commissioner of the State of California, as Liquidator of

22
Professionals Prototype I Insurance Company, Ltd., has filed.his final report and an application

23
for an order approving the final report, tenninating this liquidation proceeding, and discharging

24
the Liquidator. The Commissioner's application came on for hearing in this Court on July 8,

25
2003. The Court has read and considered the verified final report and application, and the

26
supporting memorandum of points and authorities. Good cause appearing therefor,

27
IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the Insurance Commissioner's application is granted.

28
1



1 IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that:

2 The Final Report of the Liquidator is approved;

3

2.

The Commissioner is authorized to maintain all records of Professionals

4 Prototype for three years from the date of this order and thereafter to destroy all

5 those records, except those records necessary for examination by the Department

6 of Finance or other auditors of the Commissioner's books and records under

7 Insurance Code section 1 061 ;

8 3. The Commissioner is authorized to take any action needed to accomplish the

9 pwpose of this Order:

10

4.

The estate of Professionals Prototype Insurance Company, Ltd. shall be and is

closed;11

12 5. The Commissioner shall be and is discharged as Conservator and Liquidator of

Professionals Prototype I Insurance Company, Ltd;13

6.

This action is dismissed.14

15

AUG -5 200316
Dated:

17

18

I-\';,.) .KEVIN M. McCAR11!Y 5: If ;': Ilk f<r-v I
Jud~~-~ffu~!Superior e6urt

~ ~~ £-
RONAlD ~NS QUJDACHAY

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
2


