1 2 3 4 5	BILL LOCKYER, Attorney General of the State of California RANDALL P. BORCHERDING, Supervising Deputy Attorney General DAVID LEW Deputy Attorney General PAUL D. GIFFORD, (State Bar No. 88440) Deputy Attorney General	ENDORSED FILED San Francisco County Superior Court AUG - 6 2003 GORDON PARK-LI, Clerk BY: VERA MU Deputy Clerk	
6	1515 Clay Street, Suite 2000 Oakland, CA 94612-1413 Telephone: (510) 622-2253 Facsimile: (510) 622-2121		
8	Attorneys for Applicant Insurance Commissioner of the State of California		
9	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA		
10	COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO - UNLIMITED JURISDICTION		
11 12	INSURANCE COMMISSIONER OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA,	CASE NO.: 980810	
13	Applicant,	[PROTOSE D] ORDER (1) APPROVING FINAL REPORT AND (2)	
14	v.	TERMINATING LIQUIDATION PROCEEDINGS AND DISCHARGING	
15	PROFESSIONALS PROTOTYPE I INSURANCE COMPANY LTD., a Turks	LIQUIDATOR	
16 17	and Caicos Islands, British West Indies Corporation; DOES 1 to 1000,	Judge: Hon. Ronald Quidachay Date: July 8, 2003	
18	Respondents.	Time: 9:30 a.m. Department: 302	
19			
20			
21	The Inguina Commission of the	the State of California Time 1 to 6	
22	The Insurance Commissioner of the State of California, as Liquidator of		
23	Professionals Prototype I Insurance Company, Ltd., has filed his final report and an application		
24	for an order approving the final report, terminating this liquidation proceeding, and discharging		
25	the Liquidator. The Commissioner's application came on for hearing in this Court on July 8,		
26	2003. The Court has read and considered the verified final report and application, and the		
27	supporting memorandum of points and authorities. Good cause appearing therefor,		
28	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the Insu	urance Commissioner's application is granted.	

1

March Services

1	IT IS F	FURTHER ORDERED that:	
2		The Final Report of the Liquidator is approved;	
3	2.	The Commissioner is authorized to maintain all records of Professionals	
4		Prototype for three years from the date of this order and thereafter to destroy all	
5		those records, except those records necessary for examination by the Department	
6		of Finance or other auditors of the Commissioner's books and records under	
7		Insurance Code section 1061;	
8	3.	The Commissioner is authorized to take any action needed to accomplish the	
9		purpose of this Order:	
10	4.	The estate of Professionals Prototype Insurance Company, Ltd. shall be and is	
11		closed;	
12	5.	The Commissioner shall be and is discharged as Conservator and Liquidator of	
13		Professionals Prototype I Insurance Company, Ltd;	
14	6.	This action is dismissed.	
15			
16	Dated	AUG - 5 2003	
17	Datou.		
18			
19		Judge of the Superior Court	
20		Judge of the Superior Court	
21		RONALD EVANS QUIDACHAY	
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28		2	